

# Archbishop Hannan High School Hawk-a-Palooza Plus Sponsorships May 3rd & 4th 2019

## STAGE

#### \$10,000

- Logo & Name prominently displayed on Stage
- Logo & Name prominently displayed on sponsorship board
- Logo on Hawk-a-Palooza t-shirt
- 8 weekend ride wristbands
- 150 drink/food/game tickets
- 2 reserved parking spots
- 4 social media advertisement posts
- Announcements during the festival
- Exclusive sponsor—only 1 available

## ENTERTAINMENT

### \$5000

\$2000

- Logo & Name on Stage side and sponsorship board
- Name on Hawk-a-Palooza t-shirt
- 4 weekend ride wristbands
- 40 drink/food/game tickets
- 1 reserved parking spot
- 2 social media advertisement posts
- Announcements during the festival
- Only 2 available

## **BEVERAGE & FOOD**

- Logo & Name on Drink area/Food area and sponsorship board
- Name on Hawk-a-Palooza t-shirt
- 6 single day ride wristbands
- 30 drink/food/game tickets
- 1 reserved parking spot
- Announcements during the festival
- Only 2 available

### MIDWAY

#### \$1000

- Name on game booths and sponsorship board
- Name on Hawk-a-Palooza t-shirt
- 4 single day ride wristbands
- 20 drink/food/game tickets
- Announcements during the festival
- Only 10 available

#### FESTIVAL

#### \$500

- Name or message on sponsorship board
- Excellent way to recognize / congratulate a student or class
- 1 HAP #1 package (1 day, wristband, t-shirt, lunch, dance ticket) and 1 weekend ride wristband
  - TIE-DYE

- \$250
- Name or message on sponsorship board
- Excellent way to recognize / congratulate a student or
- class
- 1 HAP #2 package (1 day wristband, t-shirt, and lunch)
- Proceeds from Archbishop Hannan's Hawk-a-Palooza Plus benefit our Student led activities & organizations



# Archbishop Hannan High School Hawk-a-Palooza Plus Sponsorships May 3rd & 4th 2019

L

## Count Me In as a Supporter of Hannan's Student Activities

	Submit form and money to:
Name	
Business Name Address	Archbishop Hannan High School Attn: Charles Baird, Director of Student Activities 71324 HWY 1077 Covington, LA 70433
City StateZip	Email logo to Charles Baird
Phone	cbaird@hannanhigh.org.
Email Address	Checks payable to Archbishop Hannan High
Sponsorship Level: Amount:	School.
Sponsor Board Name/Message:	Deadline for Logo placement is April 10th, 2019
	Deadline for Sign recognition is April 10th, 2019